
CARDOEN Kurt 18 2 18 38 0,474 3 100 VANDEWEGHE Eric 23 0 22 38 0,579 3 96
VERCAEMERE Jaak 18 2 18 23 0,783 4 100 DE LOBEL Marc 15 0 11 23 0,478 3 73
VION Mark 15 2 15 41 0,366 3 100 SILVERSMET Patrick 10 0 9 41 0,220 2 90

6 100 0 86

STAELENS David 18 2 18 20 0,900 4 100 DIERKENS Antoine 15 0 11 20 0,550 4 73
VAN SNICK Kenny 12 0 11 36 0,306 1 92 ROSSEL Francis 12 2 12 36 0,333 3 100
VERCAMMEN Alwin 10 0 6 23 0,261 2 60 LEEMAN Rudy 10 2 10 23 0,435 2 100

2 84 4 91

WILLEMS Raymond 18 0 14 45 0,311 2 78 MAES Ilja 15 2 15 45 0,333 3 100
GANDOLFO Salvatore 15 2 15 40 0,375 3 100 DE RUYTE Yvan 12 0 11 40 0,275 3 92
VAN HAMME Rudiger 12 2 12 35 0,343 2 100 ILIANO Franz 10 0 5 35 0,143 2 50

4 93 2 81

VERMEERSCH Ivan 18 0 14 42 0,333 2 78 SONCK Robby 28 2 28 42 0,667 6 100
BAETSLE Peter 18 0 16 52 0,308 2 89 DUJARDIN Luc 18 2 18 52 0,346 3 100
VAN DE VELDE Marc 10 0 9 40 0,225 2 90 GERMONPRE Luc 15 2 15 40 0,375 2 100

0 86 6 100

RANGSCHIKKING

ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2 39 829

Kon SINT-NIKLASE BA 2 34 794

BC QUALITY ZELE 33 729

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD 26 700

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 25 685

KBC ELK WEIRD'HEM 23 736

BC KASTEELDREEF 2 21 726

KBC METRO 2 20 727

BC STRIJTEM 13 709

BEKER DER GEWESTEN

K.B.B.B.  -  GEWEST BEIDE VLAANDEREN

DRIEBAND MB1

SPEELDAG 10

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 KBC ELK WEIRD'HEM

BC QUALITY ZELE Bye

BC STRIJTEM KBC METRO 2

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 2

BC KASTEELDREEF 2 ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2



ACADEMIE CENTRUM GENT 2 TSP Min Max Wed Pnt Crmb Brtn Moyenne Gemid PR M.G. O.G.

SONCK Robby 2314 28 0,765 0,949 1 2 28 42 0,667 O.G. 0 0 1
DUJARDIN Luc 6927 18 0,495 0,609 1 2 18 52 0,346 O.G. 0 0 1
GERMONPRE Luc 5587 15 0,405 0,494 1 2 15 40 0,375 O.G. 0 0 1

BC KASTEELDREEF 2 TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VERMEERSCH Ivan 7897 18 0,495 0,609 1 0 14 42 0,333 O.G. 0 0 1
LUTTENS Arnold 5705 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
LUTTENS Koen 6070 10 0,275 0,334 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
BAETSLE Peter 7897 18 0,495 0,609 1 0 16 52 0,308 O.G. 0 0 1
VAN DE VELDE Marc 4526 10 0,275 0,334 1 0 9 40 0,225 O.G. 0 0 1

BC QUALITY ZELE TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

BAETENS Marc 4942 23 0,610 0,764 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
BOONE Koen 9278 23 0,610 0,764 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
BOONE Leo 9536 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
WEEMAES Dirk 7309 18 0,495 0,609 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE PAEPE Dirk 9445 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE BOCK Dirk 8639 12 0,335 0,404 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

BC STRIJTEM TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VAN LAETHEM Rudi 5198 28 0,765 0,949 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VAN SNICK Kenny 7091 12 0,335 0,404 1 0 11 36 0,306 O.G. 0 0 1
VERCAMMEN Alwin 6454 10 0,275 0,334 1 0 6 23 0,261 O.G. 0 0 1
DE COSTER Luc 4341 28 0,765 0,949 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
STAELENS David 6777 18 0,495 0,609 1 2 18 20 0,900 PR 1 0 0
D'HONDT Danny 7298 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
FONTEYNE Eric 6767 12 0,335 0,404 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC ARGOS WESTVELD TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

WILLEMS Raymond 9066 18 0,495 0,609 1 0 14 45 0,311 O.G. 0 0 1
GANDOLFO Salvatore 7882 15 0,405 0,494 1 2 15 40 0,375 O.G. 0 0 1
VAN HAMME Rudiger 5208 12 0,335 0,404 1 2 12 35 0,343 M.G. 0 1 0
STRYPENS Lucien 4036 12 0,335 0,404 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
VANAELST Paul 9432 12 0,335 0,404 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC ELK WEIRD'HEM TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

VANDEWEGHE Eric 6747 23 0,610 0,764 1 0 22 38 0,579 O.G. 0 0 1
HOLDERBEKE Alex 8657 12 0,335 0,404 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SILVERSMET Patrick 7879 10 0,275 0,334 1 0 9 41 0,220 O.G. 0 0 1
WOLFAERT Gerard 7306 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE LOBEL Marc 9592 15 0,405 0,494 1 0 11 23 0,478 M.G. 0 1 0

KBC GILDE HOGER OP 1 TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CARDOEN Kurt 9855 18 0,495 0,609 1 2 18 38 0,474 O.G. 0 0 1
VERCAEMERE Jaak 8088 18 0,495 0,609 1 2 18 23 0,783 PR 1 0 0
VION Mark 8022 15 0,405 0,494 1 2 15 41 0,366 O.G. 0 0 1
AMEYE Franky 7053 18 0,495 0,609 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DUJARDIN Jean-Pierre 8031 10 0,275 0,334 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KBC METRO 2 TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

DIERKENS Antoine 4399 15 0,405 0,494 1 0 11 20 0,550 PR 1 0 0
ROSSEL Francis 4966 12 0,335 0,404 1 2 12 36 0,333 O.G. 0 0 1
LEEMAN Rudy 9522 10 0,275 0,334 1 2 10 23 0,435 PR 1 0 0
DE BEIL Philippe 7177 23 0,610 0,764 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
CAUDRON Danny 9421 23 0,610 0,764 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
CAUDRON Bjorn 9420 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
SCHAUBROECK Christiaan 7356 10 0,275 0,334 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0

KON SINT-NIKLASE BA 2 TSP Min Max 0 0 0 0 0 Gemid 0 0 0

CORNELISSEN Pierre 4907 23 0,610 0,764 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
MAES Ilja 7972 15 0,405 0,494 1 2 15 45 0,333 O.G. 0 0 1
ILIANO Franz 5732 HNS 10 0,275 0,334 1 0 5 35 0,143 O.G. 0 0 1
MAES Bart 1067 18 0,495 0,609 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
PERDAEN Mario 4963 15 0,405 0,494 0 0 0 0 0,000 O.G. 0 0 0
DE RUYTE Yvan 4913 12 0,335 0,404 1 0 11 40 0,275 O.G. 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Overzichten Spelers BdG 3Band MB1 seizoen 2024/2025


